4:10 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

PARKING

Parking Technical Advisory Group

*Temporary Location* 747 Market Street Room Number 335
Tacoma Municipal Building

Meeting #126 — July 19, 2018 4:10-6:10 PM

AGENDA

Task Force Meeting

e Participant Introductions

e City Updates

e Transportation Commission Updates
e Summer Meeting Schedule Update

Discussion: Downtown Occupancy Review

Public Comment

Adjourn



